Current Members Renewal
2023 Annual Dues Remittance

Fairchance Rod & Gun Club, Inc
PO Box 638
122 Hitters Delight Rd
Smithfield PA 15478

Return this form along with payment to the above address or stop by the club on any regular
meeting night. (2" Sunday @ 6pm)

Name:
Address:
City St Zip
Phone: Birthdate:
E-mail:
2023 ANNUAL DUES FEE SCHEDULE Dues: S
Payment MUST Be REGULAR Senior (65+) or
Received By (under 65) Disabled (any age) Donation: S
Jan 2023 Regular Meeting $50 $40
(1/8/23) PayPal Fee: S
Feb 2023 Regular Meeting $55 $45 ($3 if using)
(2/12/23)
Mar 2023 Regular Meeting $60 $50 $
(3/12/23) TOTAL
AMOUNT PAID:
e e s e NEW MEMBER RATES APPLY
(including $35 initiation fee) ™
IF USING PAYPAL,
ADD $3.00 Fee
www.paypal.me/payfgc
OFFICE USE ONLY BELOW LINE
DATE INITIALS S AMOUNT REC'D

CK CASH PAYPAL (circle one)



https://www.paypal.com/paypalme/my/profile

